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CHANCELLOR'S TRAVEL REPORT

Nebraska State
College System

CHADRON | PERU | WAYNE

In accordance with NSCS policy, the Chancellor traveled on:

Date Total Days Destination Description
of Travel

8/11/2020 1 Peru Peru Campus Meetings

09/16/2020 1 Wayne Wayne State Meetings

09/28- -

30/2020 3 Chadron 309 Task Force visit to Chadron State

10/07 -

09/2020 3 Chadron Senator tfour at Chadron State

10/22/2020 1 Peru Peru State Meetings

10/26/2020 1 Peru Peru State Meetings

10/28/2020 1 Wayne Wayne State Meefings

Anfticipated future travel plans by the Chancellor:

Expenses
Reimbursed

$48.00
$104.00

TBD

$365.60

$48.00
$48.00
$104.00

The Chancellor has limited fravel planned at this time due to the COVID-19 pandemic.

Date Total Days  Destination Description
of Travel

11/11-13/2020 3 Wayne Board of Trustees Meeting

11/17/2020 1 Peru Peru State Meetings

As of 11/13/2020
Prepared for the November, 2020 Board of Trustees Meeting
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