CHANCELLOR INFORMATIONAL ITEMS

November 12, 2020

INFORMATION ONLY: Chancellor's Travel Report

The Chancellor's Travel Report is provided to the Board for information.

ATTACHMENTS:

• Chancellors Travel Report (PDF)

Updated: 11/3/2020 2:07 PM Page 1



CHANCELLOR'S TRAVEL REPORT

In accordance with NSCS policy, the Chancellor traveled on:

Date	Total Days of Travel	Destination	Description	Expenses Reimbursed
8/11/2020	1	Peru	Peru Campus Meetings	\$48.00
09/16/2020	1	Wayne	Wayne State Meetings	\$104.00
09/28- 30/2020	3	Chadron	309 Task Force visit to Chadron State	TBD
10/07 – 09/2020	3	Chadron	Senator tour at Chadron State	\$365.60
10/22/2020	1	Peru	Peru State Meetings	\$48.00
10/26/2020	1	Peru	Peru State Meetings	\$48.00
10/28/2020	1	Wayne	Wayne State Meetings	\$104.00

Anticipated future travel plans by the Chancellor:

The Chancellor has limited travel planned at this time due to the COVID-19 pandemic.

Date	Total Days of Travel	Destination	Description
11/11-13/2020	3	Wayne	Board of Trustees Meeting
11/17/2020	1	Peru	Peru State Meetings

As of 11/13/2020

Prepared for the November, 2020 Board of Trustees Meeting